MMEMRIBC

free time on the move

MERAK

IT  Istruzioni di montaggio ET  Paigaldusjuhend PT Instru¢bes de Montagem
EN Fitting instructions FI Asennusohje RO Instructiuni de montare
DE Montageanleitung HR  Uputa za sastavljanje RU  MHcTpyKunm no yctaHoBKe
FR Instructions de montage HU  Afelszerelés mddja SK  Néavod na montéz

ES Instrucciones de montaje LT Pritvirtinimo instrukcijos SL  Navodila za pritrjevanje
BG wuHCTpyKuun 3a crnobsaBaHe LV Stiprinasanas instrukcija SV Monteringsanvisning

CS Navod na montaz NL  Instrukcja montazu TK  Uydurma talimat

DA Monteringsvejledning NO Monteringsveiledning ZH #f&ig8

EL  0&nyisc ouvappoldynong PL  Instrukcja montazu AR ool Oloulss

© Watch video

Made in Italy EH[ @ @"



MERAKTYPES

[ITIComponenti (Inclusi)
[EN]Components (Included)

[IT]Ricambi (A Richiesta)
[EN]Spare Parts (Made to order)

N. | e, Q| | N. |G
[ES]Componentes (Incluido) [ES]Piezas de recambio (Previa solicitud)

! 700003800000
2

700003000000
3a

700003200000
4

700033700000
5

700033800000
6
, 700033600000
8 700003900000
9 700004100000
10 700001100000
11 1 12 © ms
12 © ms 4 13 @8x17

( 17
13 ?8x 8 14 ——) M6x45 700037000000
14 ——{) M6x45 4
15 G M8x20
15 Go M8x20 4
16 &

16 < 4 —
18 © M6 4 18 © me
19 2




5

@w.o@

&




MERAKTYPEK

[ITIComponenti (Inclusi)
[EN]Components (Included)

[IT]Ricambi (A Richiesta)
[EN]Spare Parts (Made to order)

N . {Efélllg??lposarnts ((omp(zil%ei) Q. N . {EIE]]IEI%SZ ((i: erf\?@:'a%ee gSurcommande) Codice-Code-Codigo
[ESIComponentes (Incluido) [ES]Piezas de recambio (Previa solicitud)
! 700003800000
2
3b 700011500000
4
700003200000
5
700033700000
6
700033800000
7
700033600000
8
o 700003900000
700004100000
10 —
@&, 700001100000
11 1
12 © ms
12 © ms 4
13 @8x17
13 @8x17 4
14 ——{) M6x45 700037000000
14 ——{) M6x45 4
15 @> M8x20 4 15 = M8x20
16 <> 4 16 >
17 @ 1 18 & me
18 © M6 4 17 @ 700004300000
.
19 2




Nt

@w.o@

5

54




MERAKTYPEQ

[ITIComponenti (Inclusi)
[EN]Components (Included)

[IT]Ricambi (A Richiesta)
[EN]Spare Parts (Made to order)

N. | (o arbes) Q. N. | Dofrdeutinme Q. | e CodeGiigo
[ESIComponentes (Incluido) [ES]Piezas de recambio (Previa solicitud)
2 1
1 1
7 2 | 700003800000
8 1
2 4
3c 1
3c 1 700011400000
17 1
4 2
20 1
D)
5 1 21 1
)] )
6 & 1 4 1| 700003200000
7 2
22 1 700033700000
8 4
9 4 23 1 | 700033800000
N 6 1 | 700033600000
12 © ms 4
- 9 1 700003900000
13 @8x17 4
11 1 | 700001100000
14 ——{) M6x45 4
15 G> M8x20 4 12 4
16 & 4
— 13 @8x17 8
1
K @ 14 ——0) Mex45 4 | 700037000000
18 © Mo 4 15 0> M8x20 4
16 & 4
19 @ 2 —
18 & me 4
20 [ — — 1
21 0 4mm/0.1" ] 1 7 @ 1 | 700004300000




5

54

@w.o@




TYPES

1

10 | =>M16x70

TYPEK

/=

T
4TS 77
‘ ~ V. .\\‘¢

v.'lr,i.
o o

1

3b

10 |G=> M16x70

17

TYPEQ

3c

17

20 | —




12| & wms
13| & @8x17
15| G M8x20 | 4
TYPEK
N. Q.
1 1
12| & wms
13| & @8x17
15| G M8x20 | 4
TYPEQ
N. Q.
1
12| & wms8
13| & @8x17
15 | @G> M8x20




(3)>—TYPES/TYPEK/TYPEQ

<>

16

(4)-TYPES/TYPEK/TYPEQ

(5)-TYPES/TYPEK/TYPEQ

10



(6)-TYPES/TYPEK/TYPEQ

(7)-TYPES/TYPEK/TYPEQ

O°O]
Q-0

(o)
NO

O°O
(©e)

(o)
OK

TYPE S/TYPEK/TYPEQ




O 4mm/0.1"




OPTIONAL
Art.700016400000

TYPES/TYPEK

81lbf-ft

OPTIONAL
Art.700016400000

)
O

MIN @30 mm/1,2"
MAX @50 mm /2" "
(; ) A\ MIN 22 MAX 65mm /25" : :
O |:| v MIN 30x60 mm / 1,2"x2.4 " MAX 29” : :
MAX 50x70 mm / 2"x 2.7" - MAX 1260mm / 49.6"

13




()—TYPES/TYPEK/TYPEQ

)
Sy W /; —\
i N A
1 \ £ -
1 N\, S~—
1 b 7~ WS 1 A \
o B T X | h
] 8
4| \ _ H \¢ \ If/ \
~< 41 > A 1 \"F2\% IS
N 1 1> S\\\H/
!} i 7 Q! A y |
) 1 Lg‘ﬁ. H /;
{x SE49)
5 ~ AN ~rom oo SN
' \\ A\ - e &
\ [ hy / K ;/ ‘
7 / - AN\ 74 IF/2(5\,
7 \ 7 48 H
/ ~ '
\! H A

7 =7/ \ - '

,A; 7 /1/ y / N i \
= J N7 =3 2\
[ = ( z » \ j S)
7= =
I DA =
! =S »rv A 3 \b\ /,

oM<
PR
X i H /
N H 1
! / %
~ ‘\ :
i 1
1 1
1 1
d 3
& N
&
& / ~
'\4.\‘ / i’
71//
s

—TYPEK/TYPEQ

14



OPTIONAL

BRACCETTO CORTO POMELLO ANTIFURTO KIT2+1

Art.000103900000 Art.000026400000 Art.000117800000

EVIDENCE MIRROR RAMPA ADATTATORE 7 PIN

Art.000083100000 Art.000082100000 Art.700016400000

( MAX Standard x2 | E-bike x1

) ks s s | B ¢ O

94/20/CE
STANDARD TypeS Type K TypeQ MAX 25kg - 55Ib
50 kg - 110lb 45kg / 991b
60 kg - 132.3Ib 45kg / 991b
70 kg - 154.31b 9,6 kg/21lb 10,6 kg/233lb | 11,7kg/25.8lb 45kg / 99lb
80 kg - 176.41b 45kg / 991b
>80 kg - 176.41b 45kg / 991b

@ No Tandem

i\
S[Hmﬂﬂ@om -
Mo || =
140 cm-15.7" 40cm-157"




. www.menabocaraccessories.com .

Name
Surname
Elli Menabé S.r.l. ::-I’Oduct reglstratlon ) ta/oroduct i Ermail
Via 8 Marzo, 3 E’\)l)eu.mena l;)caraccessom.es.com l/a D;O u; —stupoor —|ta
42025 Cavriago (RE) Italy - eu menabocaraccessor!es com/zn ’ roduct su ort Zn Telephone
cutomercare@flli-menabo.it FR)) eu menabocaraccessor.les com/f e/u rg utc su c;rf eu cerial murber
www.menabocaraccessories.com eu.menabocaraccessor}es.com ra/pro duc -support-fra
ES) eu.menabocaraccessories.com/esp/product-support-es Product name
Cod.Istr. Data
500034100001 | 22/03/2021 >




